FW: FOI Request - Gain and Loss of Employees - 101002519793

Jan 2019 - March 2019

Apr 2019 - June 2019

July 2019 to Sept 2019

TOTAL LEAVERS & REASONS

QTR's

Contract End

Died in Service

Dismissal - Capability

Dismissal - Misconduct
Non-Earner

Redundancy

Resignation - Further Education
Resignation - Health Reasons
Resignation - Leaving the Area
Resignation - Maternity
Resignation - New Job
Resignation - No Reason Given
Resignation - Personal Reasons
Retirement - Early

Retirement - lll Health
Retirement - Normal

Grand Total

QTR's

Contract End

Died in Service

Dismissal - Capability
Dismissal - Misconduct
Redundancy

Resignation - Health Reasons
Resignation - Leaving the Area
Resignation - Maternity
Resignation - New Job
Resignation - No Reason Given
Resignation - Personal Reasons
Retirement - Early

Retirement - Il Health
Retirement - Normal

Grand Total

QTR's

Contract End

Dismissal - Capability

Dismissal - Misconduct
Non-Earner

Redundancy

Resignation - Further Education
Resignation - Health Reasons
Resignation - Leaving the Area
Resignation - Maternity

Jan 19 - Mar 19

62

28

20
209

Apr 19 -Jun 19
15

*
*

*

25
6
11
*
58
6
30

16
188

Jul 19 - Sept 19
39

*

*

82
7
12

*

18

*

TOTAL STARTERS

145

166

277



Oct 2019 - Dec 2019

Jan 2020 - Mar 2020

Resignation - New Job
Resignation - No Reason Given
Resignation - Personal Reasons
Retirement - Early

Retirement - lll Health
Retirement - Normal

Grand Total

QTR's

Contract End

Died in Service

Dismissal - Capability

Dismissal - Misconduct
Redundancy

Resignation - Further Education
Resignation - Health Reasons
Resignation - Leaving the Area
Resignation - Maternity
Resignation - New Job
Resignation - No Reason Given
Resignation - Personal Reasons
Retirement - Early

Retirement - Il Health
Retirement - Normal

Grand Total

QTR's

Contract End

Died in Service

Dismissal - Capability
Non-Earner

Redundancy

Resignation - Further Education
Resignation - Health Reasons
Resignation - Leaving the Area
Resignation - New Job
Resignation - No Reason Given
Resignation - Personal Reasons
Retirement - Early

Retirement - Il Health
Retirement - Normal

Grand Total

GRAND TOTALS

72

31

38
324

Oct 19 - Dec 19

[e)]

* * N *

*

* O O

40
11
24

14
138

Jan 20 - Mar 20
12

136

995

125

181

894



