	TOTAL LEAVERS & REASONS		TOTAL STARTERS
Jan 2019 - March 2019	QTR's	Jan 19 - Mar 19	145
	Contract End	15	
	Died in Service	*	
	Dismissal - Capability	*	
	Dismissal - Misconduct	*	
	Non-Earner	*	
	Redundancy	41	
	Resignation - Further Education	*	
	Resignation - Health Reasons	7	
	Resignation - Leaving the Area	*	
	Resignation - Maternity	*	
	Resignation - New Job	62	
	Resignation - No Reason Given	8	
	Resignation - Personal Reasons	28	
	Retirement - Early	*	
	Retirement - Ill Health	*	
	Retirement - Normal	20	
	Grand Total	209	
Apr 2019 - June 2019	QTR's	Apr 19 - Jun 19 166	166
	Contract End	15	
	Died in Service	*	
	Dismissal - Capability	*	
	Dismissal - Misconduct	*	
	Redundancy	25	
	Resignation - Health Reasons	6	
	Resignation - Leaving the Area	11	
	Resignation - Maternity	*	
	Resignation - New Job	58	
	Resignation - No Reason Given	6	
	Resignation - Personal Reasons	30	
	Retirement - Early	9	
	Retirement - Ill Health	*	
	Retirement - Normal	16	
	Grand Total	188	
July 2019 to Sept 2019	QTR's	Jul 19 - Sept 19	277
	Contract End	39	
	Dismissal - Capability	*	
	Dismissal - Misconduct	*	
	Non-Earner	82	
	Redundancy	7	
	Resignation - Further Education	12	
	Resignation - Health Reasons	*	
	Resignation - Leaving the Area	18	
	Resignation - Maternity	*	

	Resignation - No Reason Given	
	Resignation - Personal Reasons	31
	Retirement - Early	7
	Retirement - Ill Health	*
	Retirement - Normal	38
	Grand Total	324
Oct 2019 - Dec 2019	QTR's	Oct 19 - Dec 19
	Contract End	6
	Died in Service	*
	Dismissal - Capability	7
	Dismissal - Misconduct	*
	Redundancy	*
	Resignation - Further Education	*
	Resignation - Health Reasons	6
	Resignation - Leaving the Area	9
	Resignation - Maternity	*
	Resignation - New Job	40
	Resignation - No Reason Given	11
	Resignation - Personal Reasons	24
	Retirement - Early	*
	Retirement - III Health	7
	Retirement - Normal	14
	Grand Total	138
Jan 2020 - Mar 2020	QTR's	Jan 20 - Mar 20
	Contract End	12
	Died in Service	6
	Dismissal - Capability	*
	Non-Earner	*
	Redundancy	*
	Resignation - Further Education	*
	Resignation - Health Reasons	*
	Resignation - Leaving the Area	9
	Resignation - New Job	49
	Resignation - No Reason Given	*
	Resignation - Personal Reasons	21
	Retirement - Early	*
	Retirement - Ill Health	*
	Retirement - Normal	17
	Grand Total	136
	Grana Total	

Resignation - New Job

Resignation - No Reason Given

72